

ESTIMATE

NIMJE AUTO

No.: 4035

Page: 1

LANJI

Date: 29/05/2025

S.No.	Part No.	Company	Particulars	Vehicle	Qty.	HSN	NET	Amount
1	3X0001	COMMON	FUSE BLADE TYPE	100CC	40		4.00	160.00
2	3X0002	COMMON	FUSE TUBE TYPE	100CC	20		3.20	64.00
3	1456A	ESTO	AXLE NUT FRONT	HH	20		10.54	210.80
4	1518	ESTO	OIL BOLT STD	HH	20		8.06	161.20
5	MK4S	MK B.S	BRAKE SHOE	KB4S	5		80.00	400.00
6	MKL120207	MK LIDE	CLUTCH INNER ASSY HET	DREAM YUG	1		711.75	711.75
7	MKL120207	MK LIDE	CLUTCH INNER ASSY HET	DREAM YUG	1		761.80	761.80
8	002M	VARROC	HORN 12 V	100CC	3		110.00	330.00
9	TOP2	VKT	SEAT COVER TOP LOSSES	100CC	20		45.00	900.00
					130			3699.55

** No Guarantee for Plastic / Electronic Items **

Discount

0.00

** Warrenty on Plastic / Electronic Items as per Manufacturer's advice. **

Packing :

10.00

Total :**3710.00**